HRPP Toolkit for Resumption of In-Person Human Research Activities: Sample Procedure Table
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	Remote or In-Person
	Total Time (min)
	Social Distance Time
	Close Proximity time
	# Researchers 

	Anthropometrics -
Height, weight 
	In-Person
	15
	0
	15
	1 

	DXA
	In-Person
	30
	20
	10
	2

	Blood Pressure
	In-Person
	10
	0
	10
	1

	Physical Fitness Questionnaire
	In-Person
	10
	10
	0
	1



